Mpynna Nel12

Mpynna Ne3

YpoBeHb
B %

Hu3kuni

CpeaHuit

BbicoKkui

Hu3Kkuni

CpegHuit

BbicoKkui

ber Ha 10
M

18

40

32

13

35

50

MpbIXKKK B
ONVHY C
mecTa

20

49

30

36

25

10

CrnbaHue
"
pa3rmbaH
ne
TyN0BULWA

11

65

34

12

30

45

MeTaHue
MeLloYKa
o
yTAXKeNuT
enem B
uenb

29

34

45

15

35

45

fMbKocTb

20

53

25

45

50

JloBna
mAava
AnameTpo
m 20cm
AByMmA
pyKamu

10

45

42

10

45

40




Elp
Hlp
mlp
Elp
Hlp
mlp




wynna Ne12 Huskui
wynna Nel12 CpeaHuii
yynna Ne12 Bbicokuit
wynna Ne3 Huskui
wynna Ne3 CpeaHuii

wynna N3 BbICOKuiA




